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Product Card 06413300004083
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/cottage-cheese-lactose-free-2-5kg-06413300004083

Cottage cheese, lactose-free 2,5kg
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Natural, lactose-free cottage cheese. Fat 2%.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurized MILK and CREAM , sourdough, salt, preservative (potassium sorbate)(E202).

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store below +8°C. Best before: date on cover

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

N\

, 4

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

12630
06413300004083
jar

Sweden

Sweden

Arla

21

contains cream, contains
milk, contains
preservatives, free from
lactose

350 kJ (83 kcal)
169

159

29

1349

0.75¢g

0g

169

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

